Address： 11 Morgan, Irvine, CA 92618, United States

From： LA to Hong Kong

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$)

1 PPQ Probiotics For Women 2021 US$2.63 US$5,315.23

2 PPQ Ergothioneine 2095 US$3.49 US$7,311.55

TOTAL 4116 US$12,626.78

DDP Hong Kong

US DOLLARS TWELVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY SIX AND CENTS SEVENTY EIGHT ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC